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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
Group B - Formula 4 6th Session F.4

Fastest Lap

s Num Name
31 US 4
45 US 5
12 US 2
28 CL 28
23 JMS 23
10 US 1
73 AKM 2
71 US 6
210 JMS 21
19 US 3
49 PHM 5
77 R-ACEGP 2
7 R-ACEGP 1
25 JMS 25
52 AKM 3
70 PHM 2
250 AKM 1
9 PHM 4
33 PHM 1
62 ASM 62
24 JMS 24
22 JMS 22
21 SAINTELOC 1
93 SAINTELOC 2
900 BVM 1
1 FM 3
37 AKM 5
69 SAINTELOC 3
3 FM 5

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Mygale
Tatuus
Tatuus
Mygale

F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421
F4-T421

F4-T421
F4-T421

C1 Team

r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.a US RACING

F.4 CL MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4a PHM RACING

r.4 R-ACE GP

r.4 R-ACE GP

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4a PHM RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.a PHM RACING

F.4a PHM RACING

F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 SAINTELOC RACING
F.4 SAINTELOC RACING
F.a BVM RACING

F.4 FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 SAINTELOC RACING
F.4 FORMULA MOTORSPORT

RGP U O O A O O O O O O U U O O U G U P O QI G

Time

147 .
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:52.

810
083
198
216
353
433
619
651
732
793
895
942
017
108
164
378
403
500
583
599
656
840
961
377
508
715
753
909
312

In

11
11
12

12
12
10
15
13
11
14
11
11
16

12

16

13

10

17

18
14

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.273
.388
.406
.543
.623
.809
.841
.922
.983
.085
.132
.207
.298
.354
.568
.593
.690
773
. 789
.846
.030
.151
.567
.698
.905
.943
.099
.502
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Gap

.273
115
.018
.137
.080
.186
.032
.081
.061
.102
.047
.075
.091
.056
.214
.025
.097
.083
.016
.057
.184
121
.416
.131
.207
.038
.156
.403

Avg Spd

175,141
174,699
174,513
174,484
174,264
174,135
173,837
173,786
173,656
173,559
173,396
173,322
173,202
173,058
172,969
172,631
172,591
172,438
172,308
172,283
172,193
171,905
171,715
171,068
170,865
170,546
170,487
170,248
168,121

2nd Time
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147,
148,
148.
148.
148.
148,
148,
148.
:48.
148,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
:52.

952
311
448
255
539
516
962
842
832
842
104
653
062
185
337
833
435
551
677
600
856
877
969
511
689
810
825

.017

442



